

GYMPIE & DISTRICT LANDCARE GROUP INC.

A.B.N. 19 435 450 683

5 Groves Road Araluen QLD 4570 P: (07)5483 8866

E: education@gympielandcare.org.au
W: www.gympielandcare.org.au

Junior Landcare Price List - effective January 2021

** Please note that all Education Prices quoted are per child **

Education Sessions	Member	Non- Member
CASUAL ENROLMENT 1 x Standard Education Session	\$5.00	\$10.00
TERM ENROLMENT 9 x Standard Education Sessions (upfront payment)	\$40.00	\$80.00
ANNUAL ENROLMENT 36 x Standard Education Sessions (upfront payment)	\$135.00	\$200.00
Merchandise	Inc GST	
Junior Landcare Superhero T-Shirt (size 6 – 14)	\$20.00	
Junior Landcare Superhero T-Shirt x 3 pack (size 6 - 14)	\$50.00	

Cancellations & Non-Attendance Fees	Member	Non- Member
Non-Attendance fee – per week	\$5.00	\$10.00
First 12 months Free Offer		

Applies to one child per family.

You must also hold a current Family Membership to access this offer.

Please click here for Membership information.

Please ensure that you read the Terms and Conditions on the following page.



TERMS & CONDITIONS:

All cancellations and non-attendance must be advised to our Education & Events team as soon as possible. Cancellations received with a minimum of 24-hours notice will not be charged any fees for cancellation.

Cancellations made with less than 24hrs notice will not receive a refund, excluding where the cancellation is made by Gympie & District Landcare Group Inc.

Additionally, non-attendance will result in you being charged a cancellation fee. Please note that all refunds and waiving of any fees will require the approval of the General Manager before being processed.

To cancel your registration, please contact us on (07)5483 8866 or email education@gympielandcare.org.au

Payments can be made by:

Cash or EFTPOS in person at our office or nursery

OR

Direct Bank Deposit to:

Account Name: Gympie & District Landcare Group

BSB: 124 047

Account Number: 122 133 12

Bank: Bank of Queensland